Evropa 2016

Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 17
30/01/2016 - 16:05

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
A

RADULOVIC, Bosko
MILJANOVIC, Igor
POZNANOVIC, Luka
BOSKIC, Marko
RASKOVIC, Matija
PETROVIC, David
SPANIC, Stefan
SRDANOQV, Milan
VLAJIC, Uros
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
MICUNOVIC, Strahinja

ghroNPE

[
RO oO®AN

KRTINIC, Marko
MATIC, Aleksa
URBANEK, Dejan
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
RADO, Mirko

JOVIC, Dejan

JEVREMOVIC, Andrej
BULATOVIC, Marko
9. BULIC, Zarko

10. GRGUR, Ognjen

11. GACIC, Janko

12. MARKOVIC, Juraj

13. MITRASINOVIC, Jovan

14. SARAC, Goran

15. MILADINOVIC, Vuk
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HAJAGOS, Adriel
POPADIC, Nikola
VLASIC, Nikola
BAJEVIC, Bogdan
SIMSIC, Novak
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
TUTIC, Veliko
MILUTINOVIC, Milos
RAJCIC, Luka
BEDIC, Andrej
DOGNAR, Vuk
BEGOVIC, Balsa

13. KRSEV, Ivan

14. PETROVIC, Milos

15. ROGANOVIC, Veselin
16. PAVLOVIC, Denis
17. BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije
18. STOJANOVIC, David
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Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Crvena Zvezda

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,ProleterZren;j
Tri Delfina

Osijek

Crvena Zvezda
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
K.V.S.DELFIN - Sarajevo
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Radnicki 1969

Time

26.57
27.19
27.67
2941
29.72
29.72
29.99
30.51
30.60
30.78
32.16

27.90
28.56
30.19
30.47
30.98
31.75
31.97
32.57
32.77
32.96
35.25
36.85
37.42
42.05
42.07

30.48
32.81
32.82
33.30
33.57
33.91
34.10
34.68
34.96
35.40
35.77
35.77
36.13
37.39
38.44
43.32
44.11
54.54

Pts

601
561
532
443
429
429
418
397
393
386
339

519
484
410
398
379
352
345
326
320
315
257
225
215
151
151

398
319
319
305
298
289
284
270
264
254
246
246
239
215
198
138
131

69

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41115

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

01/02/2016 11:22 - Page 1



Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 17, Men, 50m Butterfly

D
1. DULAC, Luka 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.42 253
2. BUBANJA, Relja 05  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.16 238
3. TIMARAC, Lazar 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.17 238
4. JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 36.55 231
5. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04  Vracar 36.93 224
6. LISINSKI, Leon 04  Osijek 37.01 222
7. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 "Feniks",Sombor 38.06 204
8. NIKOLIC, Danilo 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.19 202
9. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 39.12 188
10. BABIC, Filip 05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 40.36 171
11. KEKENJ, Dominik 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 40.61 168
12. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 41.01 163
13. GOJAKOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 42.07 151
14. JOVIC, Ognjen 05  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4298 142
15. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 43.15 140
16. STOJANOQV, Ognjen 04  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 43.19 140
17. DJOKIC, Danilo 05 Crvena Zvezda 43.36 138
18. JURMA, Victor 04  SCD Timisoara 44.01 132
19. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Nun 45.39 120
20. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4559 119
21. KELEMEN, Daniel 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo” Pancevo 4593 116
DNF NIKOLIC, Pavle 04 11. APRIL Beograd
E
1. DRACIC, Kenan 06  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 37.48 214
2. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 39.82 178
3. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.78 166
4. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 46.05 115
5. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 46.11 115
6. DUDUI, Razvan 06 SCD Timisoara 47.04 108
7. BOLOVEGEA, Razvan 06 SCD Timisoara 49.47 93
8. MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 06  Nun 52.73 76
9. KRMPOT, David 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 53.63 73
10. ZUBIC, Marko 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.05 67
11. GALIC, Nemanja 07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 56.00 64
12. HAJDU, Boris 07 Pk '"Bjelica" Vrbas 56.66 62
13. MANDIC, Bogdan 07 Pk"Bjelica" Vrbas 1:01.85 47
14. RADASANU, Marc 06 SCD Timisoara 1:08.64 34
DSQ STANCUL, Strahinja 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.69
DSQ PETKOVIC, Sava 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.38
DSQ BUKVIC, Fran 06 Osijek 1:11.47
DSQ VUKIC, Borna 08 Osijek 1:17.71
DNF LIVAJA, Ante 06 Osijek
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